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一大阪高裁
名古屋高裁
広島高裁
福岡高裁
仙台高裁
札幌高裁

鰯
横浜地裁
さいたま地裁
千葉地裁
水戸地裁
宇都宮地裁
前橋地裁
静岡地裁
甲府地裁
長野地裁
新潟地裁
大阪地裁

原蔀逓藷
麻芦晒壷
|奈良地裁

|大津地裁
和歌山地裁
名古屋地裁
津地裁
岐阜地裁
福井地裁
金沢地裁

富山地裁

広島地裁
山口地裁
岡山地裁
鳥取地裁
松江地裁
福岡地裁
佐賀地裁
長崎地裁
大分地裁

熊本地裁
鹿児島地裁
宮崎地裁 ，

那覇地裁 ｜
仙台地裁 ｜
福島地裁 ｜
山形地裁
盛岡地裁
秋田地裁

青森地裁 I
札幌地裁 ｜
函館地裁｜
－

旭川地裁 ｜

鶏驚引
徳島地裁 ｜
高知地裁｜
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974 932

8033 8087

1849 1829

1164 1158

934 863

451 447

275 281

390 411

659 634

144 143

291 302

240 275

3905 3834

951 873

1274 1354

301 302

268 327

224 171

2102 2014

242 248

308 291

128 121

209 196

178 140

617 642

152 182

463 470

98 84

137 51

1504 1429

146 155

25 - 24 -

141 26 23 1 －

6571 874 (60) 1027 (75) 9
－－－－F－－

6567 8055 (631) 8725 (682) 77

1559 1786 （458） 1904 （487） 18

856 1272 （445） 1157 （494） 11

719 835 （380） 927 （417） 8

389 426 （242） 474 （257） 4

199 253 （112） 318 （149） 2

328 355 （193） 397 （201） 3

579 657 （369） 684 （377） 6

118 143 （26） 162 （25） 1

248 258 （175） 308 （182） 2

187 ．221 （72） 260 （72） 2

3119 3603 (480) 4066 (534) 35

795 951 (55) 972 (50) 8

1133 1355 (716) 1380 (728) 12

245 268 (100) .349 (119) 2

273 276 （64） 318 ，(78） 2

163 184 （39） 209 （43） 2

1759 1870 （600） 2150 （648） 18

192 242 （198） 260 （202） 2

249 277 （99） 327 （108） 3
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268 298 141
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70 61 36
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4877

聖価一型“一泥

一

一
一

蜘
一
岬
一
四
一
姻
一
岬
一
卿
一
吋
一
ｍ
一
州
一
四
一
咽
一
鋤
一
叫
一
鋤
一
ｍ
’
四
一
”
’
四
一
団
一
皿
一
梱
一
”
’
四
一
倒
一
皿
一
梱
一
㈱
｜
蜘
一
岬
一
咽
一
叩
一
蜘
一
師
一
ｍ
｜
”
｜
御
一
ｍ
｜
”
’
四
一
㈱
｜
“
｜
鋤
一
恥
一
卿
一
の
｜
側
一
鯏
一
“
｜
⑫
｜
⑩
｜
卿

919 657

8050 6567

1768 1559

1128 856

944 719

433 389

266 199

368 328

610 579

159 118

278 248

247 187

3764 3119

944 795

1429 1133

299 245

300 273
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263 463 451 447
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111 185 146 155

136 238 197 210

131 196 182 175
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(令和6年5月11日時点で報告された件数(速報値)）


